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ALIAS

Rusty Finger
Slip Notz

Wwild Walt
Stroud

Indy Kid

Short Term Emory
Korupt Karl
Rover

Badshot

Dog Bite

Horse Pistol
J.W. Hous
Snuffy John
Calamity Kelly
M.T. Hart

Six Gun Bandit
Flush Draw
Digger Mike

Ya Big Tree
Fire Eater
Johnny Rebel
Lucky Skunk
Black Jack Jake
Deppity Drago
Michigan Slim
Mack Masterson
Potshot McGee
Woody Tinker

Lightning Bill Carson

Renegade Joe
Kaya

Champaign Kid
Kow Pattie Karla
Smokewagon Slim
Two Gun Dan

Paradise Pass Regulators

October
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49

49

49
COow
S
Cow
SD
SL
SL
SL
49

S

CcC
L49
oL
cow
Ccow
COow
49
SL
49
WRA
WRA
ES
cow
oL
cow

BW
FC

BG

SL
LWRA
BW

1
2
3
1
1
2
1
1
2
3
4
2
1
1
1
3
4
5
5
4
6
1
2
1
6
2
7
3
1
1
1
5
1
2
4

#Name?
Stage 1
Time
23.04
22.04
20.95
23.47
33.54
40.61
56.91
40.12
26.83
28.04
30.72
26.36
32.30
33.06
34.36
38.67
42.44
30.36
32.23
38.28
51.10
38.86
37.18
37.12
36.07
37.20
61.93
45.65
53.04
48.00
51.06
71.53
46.51
71.46
270.00

Stage 2
Time
23.70
28.10
29.91
30.81
38.71
26.05
35.37
36.82
38.14
55.72
36.77
53.16
47.87
40.94
45.97
46.00
41.97
51.08
53.20
41.96
57.74
46.09
52.92
51.48
62.45
43.97
67.64
46.11
48.93
79.97
85.87
71.82
74.12
270.00
270.00

Stage 3
Time
28.31
23.80
22.48
22.45
22.19
41.72
25.89
33.60
48.88
34.94
39.82
33.22
33.59
37.80
38.72
32.83
38.13
31.90
42.64
37.17
39.60
66.05
44.08
44.46
37.57
53.91
37.36
45.76
53.30
56.05
60.10
43.24
47.81
71.21
36.10

Stage 4
Time
21.13
22.26
20.14
20.98
18.12
28.11
28.70
28.98
32.57
29.44
34.41
33.62
32.35
30.55
35.35
37.81
32.84
41.11
33.85
43.64
31.87
32.58
37.85
43.53
35.83
45.09
35.71
35.35
41.97
52.69
47.67
79.66
97.98
58.02
61.29

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
22.62
37.10
40.31
38.30
28.01
26.15
27.85
37.08
32.52
34.41
41.58
37.01
41.40
45.87
37.51
46.70
46.91
48.13
42.92
58.00
40.31
42.10
56.34
53.86
60.13
53.03
41.85
76.99
70.22
60.90
73.67
53.72
64.95
94.37
270.00

10/5/2013

Final
Time
118.80
133.30
133.79
136.01
140.57
162.64
174.72
176.60
178.94
182.55
183.30
183.37
187.51
188.22
191.91
202.01
202.29
202.58
204.84
219.05
220.62
225.68
228.37
230.45
232.05
233.20
244.49
249.86
267.46
297.61
318.37
319.97
331.37
565.06
907.39



Category
Standing
Category: 49T
1 Rusty Finger
2 sipNee
3 WidWalt

ALIAS

4 Horsepmd s

5 Ya Big Tree
Category: Buckarett
1 Kaya

Category: B Westem
1 Lightning Bill Carson

2 SmokewagonSim

a C‘ategory;“ Classic Cowboyk
1 Snuffy John

Category: Cowboy
1  Stroud

2 ShortTerm Emory ~ :

3 SixGun Bandit
4 FlushDraw
5 Di'ggércMike -

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Deppity Drago
Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Renegade Joe
Category: Ladies 497

1 Calamity Kelly
Category: Ladies Wrangler

1 Kow Pattie Karla

Category: Outlaw
1 M.T. Hart

. 2 M‘a'e‘k Méstérﬁs’bn J s

Category: Senior
1 Indy Kid

3 Woody Tinker

Category: Senior Duelist
1 Korupt Karl
Category: Silver Senior

1  Rover
3 Doghite

5 CHampaign Kid
Category: Wrangler
1 Lucky Skunk

R

Page 1

Paradise Pass Regulators
October

Match
Final

T
19

31

29

. 3

13

24

30

14

33

15

e

i
28

10
32

22

Clean
Match

ekt

State

Indiana

. Indiana

Y dede

dedededk

Indiana

. lndiapa

Indiana

Indiana

Michigan

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

_Indiana

Indiana

ln‘diana

. Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

_ Indiana

Indiana

_ Indiana

llinois

Indiana

 Indiana

Awards List by Category Main Match
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10/5/2013
Final
Time

118.80
13830
133.79

Poase

204.84

318.37

267.46
565.06

187.51

136.01

;Tf2'f162£M

202,01

. 20229

202.58
230.45

297.61

331.37

191.91
233.20

140.57
,183}37J" tﬁ
249.86
90739

174.72

176.60

- 17894 -

18255

31997

225.68

.




Place First
Time
1 Y
2 Y
3 Y
4 Y
5 Y
Place First
Time
1 Y
2 Y
3 Y
4 Y
5 Y
6 Y
7 Y
8 Y
9 Y
Place First
Time
1 Y
2 Y
3 Y
4 Y
5 Y
6 Y
7 Y
8 Y
9 Y
10 Y
11 Y
12 Y
13 Y
14 Y
15 Y
16 Y
17 Y
18 Y
19 Y

Pocket Pistol

J.W. Hous
Woody Tinker
Badshot
Flush Draw
Dog Bite

Derringer

J.W. Hous
Rusty Finger
Potshot McGee
Horse Pistol
Slip Notz

Flush Draw
Dog Bite
Badshot
Woody Tinker

Speed Pistol

Indy Kid

Rusty Finger
Wild Walt

Slip Notz
Badshot

Mack Masterson
Flush Draw

Paradise Pass Regulators
October

Results Combined Side Matches

Short Term Emory

J.W. Hous
Horse Pistol
Dog Bite
Woody Tinker
Michigan Slim
Johnny Rebel
M.T. Hart
Kaya

Rover

Ya Big Tree
Potshot McGee

Match Date:

10/5/2013

Hits Misses Shots Time

0 1
0 0
0 1
0 3
0 3
Hits Misses
0 0
0 2
0 1
0 1
0 2
0 1
0 3
0 4
0 3
Hits Misses
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 2

W wpE OPFr

24.96
31.07
37.80
43.21
59.39

Shots Time

WhrWEFLDNMNFFELDNO

14.51
23.34
24.47
25.89
28.01
30.08
33.25
37.40
37.98

Shots Time

NOPOOOOOOODOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoOo

4.94
5.24
5.27
5.49
6.19
6.22
6.49
7.19
7.57
7.63
8.50
8.83
9.11
9.37
9.69
11.55
12.14
13.02
17.87



Place First
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Time
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Place First
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Speed Rifle

Paradise Pass Regulators
October

Results Combined Side Matches

Short Term Emory

Rusty Finger
Six Gun Bandit
Badshot

Flush Draw
Korupt Karl
Wild Walt
Stroud

Two Gun Dan
J.W. Hous
Slip Notz
Potshot McGee
M.T. Hart

Dog Bite
Johnny Rebel
Woody Tinker
Horse Pistol
Ya Big Tree
Indy Kid

Kaya

Mack Masterson
Michigan Slim
Rover

Speed Shotgun

Indy Kid

Short Term Emory

Rusty Finger
Dog Bite
Potshot McGee
Johnny Rebel
Wild Walt
Stroud

Horse Pistol
Flush Draw

Ya Big Tree
Mack Masterson

Match Date:

10/5/2013

Hits Misses Shots Time

ecNeoNeoNeoNeoloNoNoNoNoNolohoNoNoNolNolololNolNolNo

0 0
Hits Misses
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

NNPFPPOOOOOOOOOO0OOOO0OO0O0OO0OO0oOOo

ONDNRFPPFPOOOOOOOOOOO0OO0OOO0OOO0OOoOOo

5.68
6.13
6.41
6.61
6.70
6.87
6.89
7.08
7.63
8.00
8.38
8.53
8.90
9.07
9.89
10.11
10.46
10.51
11.28
14.08
18.53
18.53
18.80

Shots Time

cNeoNeoNolNololololNolNolNollo]

8.77
11.13
11.39
13.13
15.62
17.49
17.64
19.46
20.28
20.29
24.14
31.99



Place First
Time
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22 Combo

Slip Notz
Rusty Finger
Flush Draw
Michigan Slim
Rover

Dog Bite

J.W. Hous
Johnny Rebel
Kaya

Potshot McGee
Horse Pistol
M.T. Hart

Ya Big Tree
Black Jack Jake
Woody Tinker
Wild Walt

Paradise Pass Regulators
October

Results Combined Side Matches

Match Date:

10/5/2013

Hits Misses Shots Time

ceNeoNoNeoNoNololoNoNolNolNolololNolNo

G ORFRPPFPOOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

GO RFRPRPFPOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

10.08
10.88
11.56
12.17
12.80
13.60
14.46
16.03
16.99
17.00
17.71
18.38
19.54
23.18
23.63
35.73



